
TSPL Coal (E-Auction Coal including all CIL Subsidiaries)  Status Report for month of March 2024: 

Opening Coal Stock for current month (MT)

NCL E-auction 0

CCL E- Auction 0

Date

Daily Coal Received (MT) * Cummultaive  Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption  (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption  (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily

NCL E-Auction 
CCL E-

Auction
Total NCL E-Auction 

CCL E-
Auction

Total NCL E-Auction CCL E-Auction Total
NCL E-

Auction 
CCL E-

Auction
Total

NCL E-
Auction 

CCL E-
Auction

Total

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

301 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Note-

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2. CIL subsidiaries  means SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

3. Nos. may change subject to difference  in testing procedure,  weather conditions  etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 

TSPL COAL REPORT New Format 25.03.2024.xlsx
# Sensitivity:  Public (C4) E-Auction Coal



TSPL Coal (MCL Coal and including other CIL Subsidiaries) Status Report for month of March 2024: 

Coal Source
Opening Coal Stock for current 

month (MT)Open Requisition from 
previous month

Requisition placed in current 
month

Total

CIL Subsidiaries (ROM) 0.00 545233.00 545233.00 206583.74

MCL Washed Coal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Date

Daily Coal Received (MT) * Cummultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily

CIL Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Total
CIL Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 
MCL (Washed) Total

CIL 
Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Total

1 15331.02 0.00 15331.02 15331.02 0.00 15331.02 24650.51 0.00 24650.51 24650.51 0.00 24650.51 197264.25 0.00 197264.25
2 33401.17 0.00 33401.17 48732.19 0.00 48732.19 19535.15 0.00 19535.15 44185.66 0.00 44185.66 211130.27 0.00 211130.27
3 31042.26 0.00 31042.26 79774.45 0.00 79774.45 18095.89 0.00 18095.89 62281.55 0.00 62281.55 224076.64 0.00 224076.64
4 19879.42 0.00 19879.42 99653.87 0.00 99653.87 18476.49 0.00 18476.49 80758.04 0.00 80758.04 225479.57 0.00 225479.57

5 27135.02 0.00 27135.02 126788.89 0.00 126788.89 18823.06 0.00 18823.06 99581.10 0.00 99581.10 233791.53 0.00 233791.53
6 3649.64 0.00 3649.64 130438.53 0.00 130438.53 24174.61 0.00 24174.61 123755.71 0.00 123755.71 213266.56 0.00 213266.56
7 16462.10 0.00 16462.10 146900.63 0.00 146900.63 24112.66 0.00 24112.66 147868.37 0.00 147868.37 205616.00 0.00 205616.00
8 20404.33 0.00 20404.33 167304.96 0.00 167304.96 12002.00 0.00 12002.00 159870.37 0.00 159870.37 214018.33 0.00 214018.33
9 15894.02 0.00 15894.02 183198.98 0.00 183198.98 7872.44 0.00 7872.44 167742.81 0.00 167742.81 222039.91 0.00 222039.91

10 21188.92 0.00 21188.92 204387.90 0.00 204387.90 8699.00 0.00 8699.00 176441.81 0.00 176441.81 234529.83 0.00 234529.83
11 28549.14 0.00 28549.14 232937.04 0.00 232937.04 8584.00 0.00 8584.00 185025.81 0.00 185025.81 254494.97 0.00 254494.97
12 16129.97 0.00 16129.97 249067.01 0.00 249067.01 8246.00 0.00 8246.00 193271.81 0.00 193271.81 262378.94 0.00 262378.94
13 34854.73 0.00 34854.73 283921.74 0.00 283921.74 16195.99 0.00 16195.99 209467.80 0.00 209467.80 281037.68 0.00 281037.68
14 14225.55 0.00 14225.55 298147.29 0.00 298147.29 18154.83 0.00 18154.83 227622.63 0.00 227622.63 277108.40 0.00 277108.40
15 16130.22 0.00 16130.22 314277.51 0.00 314277.51 20235.24 0.00 20235.24 247857.87 0.00 247857.87 273003.38 0.00 273003.38
16 15892.19 0.00 15892.19 330169.70 0.00 330169.70 16390.83 0.00 16390.83 264248.70 0.00 264248.70 272504.74 0.00 272504.74
17 20692.70 0.00 20692.70 350862.40 0.00 350862.40 10971.39 0.00 10971.39 275220.09 0.00 275220.09 282226.05 0.00 282226.05
18 12046.20 0.00 12046.20 362908.60 0.00 362908.60 15130.71 0.00 15130.71 290350.80 0.00 290350.80 279141.54 0.00 279141.54
19 16116.11 0.00 16116.11 379024.71 0.00 379024.71 17121.00 0.00 17121.00 307471.80 0.00 307471.80 278136.65 0.00 278136.65
20 20849.79 0.00 20849.79 399874.50 0.00 399874.50 16685.71 0.00 16685.71 324157.51 0.00 324157.51 282300.73 0.00 282300.73
21 20864.60 0.00 20864.60 420739.10 0.00 420739.10 17121.00 0.00 17121.00 341278.51 0.00 341278.51 286044.33 0.00 286044.33
22 4183.96 0.00 4183.96 424923.06 0.00 424923.06 14104.15 0.00 14104.15 355382.66 0.00 355382.66 276124.14 0.00 276124.14
23 25361.48 0.00 25361.48 450284.54 0.00 450284.54 10177.00 0.00 10177.00 365559.66 0.00 365559.66 291308.62 0.00 291308.62
24 36342.42 0.00 36342.42 486626.96 0.00 486626.96 11588.00 0.00 11588.00 377147.66 0.00 377147.66 316063.04 0.00 316063.04
25 12678.01 0.00 12678.01 499304.97 0.00 499304.97 12970.71 0.00 12970.71 390118.37 0.00 390118.37 315770.34 0.00 315770.34
26 0.00 0.00 499304.97 0.00 499304.97 0.00 0.00 390118.37 0.00 390118.37 315770.34 0.00 315770.34
27 0.00 0.00 499304.97 0.00 499304.97 0.00 0.00 390118.37 0.00 390118.37 315770.34 0.00 315770.34
28 0.00 0.00 499304.97 0.00 499304.97 0.00 0.00 390118.37 0.00 390118.37 315770.34 0.00 315770.34
29 0.00 0.00 499304.97 0.00 499304.97 0.00 0.00 390118.37 0.00 390118.37 315770.34 0.00 315770.34
30 0.00 0.00 499304.97 0.00 499304.97 0.00 0.00 390118.37 0.00 390118.37 315770.34 0.00 315770.34
31 0.00 0.00 499304.97 0.00 499304.97 0.00 0.00 390118.37 0.00 390118.37 315770.34 0.00 315770.34

Note-

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2. CIL subsidiaries means SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

3. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 

TSPL COAL REPORT New Format 25.03.2024.xlsx
# Sensitivity: Public (C4) MCL Coal



TSPL Alternate Coal Status Report for month of March 2023

Coal requisition for the 
current month (MT)

Open Requisition from previous month 0.00

Requisition placed in current month 0.00

Total 0.00

Opening balance Stock for current month (MT) 0.00

Date
Daily Coal Received (MT) * Cumultaive Coal Received (MT)

Daily Coal consumption 
(MT)

Cumulative Coal consumption 
(MT)

Daily Balance Coal stock 
(MT)

Alternate Coal Alternate Coal Alternate Coal Alternate Coal Alternate Coal
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Note:

1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.

2.  Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 

TSPL COAL REPORT New Format 25.03.2024.xlsx
# Sensitivity: Public (C4) Alternate coal



TSPL Coal status Report Consolidated (MCL and including other CIL Subsidiaries, Alternate Coal and E-Auction Coal): March 2024

Coal Source
Open requisition for the 

Month: Total (MT)
Opening balance Stock for current month (MT)

CIL Subsidiaries (ROM) 545233 206583.74
MCL washed coal 0 0.0000

Alternate Coal 0 0.0000

Date

Daily Coal Received (MT)* Cumultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily Alternate coal used as 
percentage of Total coal: 

CIL 
Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total

1 15331 0.000 0 0.00 0 15331.02 15331 0 0 0 0 15331 24651 0 0 0 0 24651 24651 0 0 0 0 24651 197264.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 197264.25
2 33401 0.000 0 0.00 0 33401.17 48732 0 0 0 0 48732 19535 0 0 0 0 19535 44186 0 0 0 0 44186 211130.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 211130.27
3 31042 0.000 0 0.00 0 31042.26 79774 0 0 0 0 79774 18096 0 0 0 0 18096 62282 0 0 0 0 62282 224076.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 224076.64
4 19879 0.000 0 0.00 0 19879.42 99654 0 0 0 0 99654 18476 0 0 0 0 18476 80758 0 0 0 0 80758 225479.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 225479.57
5 27135 0.000 0 0.00 0 27135.02 126789 0 0 0 0 126789 18823 0 0 0 0 18823 99581 0 0 0 0 99581 233791.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 233791.53
6 3650 0.000 0 0.00 0 3649.64 130439 0 0 0 0 130439 24175 0 0 0 0 24175 123756 0 0 0 0 123756 213266.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 213266.56
7 16462 0.000 0 0.00 0 16462.10 146901 0 0 0 0 146901 24113 0 0 0 0 24113 147868 0 0 0 0 147868 205616.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 205616.00
8 20404 0.000 0 0.00 0 20404.33 167305 0 0 0 0 167305 12002 0 0 0 0 12002 159870 0 0 0 0 159870 214018.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 214018.33
9 15894 0.000 0 0.00 0 15894.02 183199 0 0 0 0 183199 7872 0 0 0 0 7872 167743 0 0 0 0 167743 222039.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 222039.91

10 21189 0.000 0 0.00 0 21188.92 204388 0 0 0 0 204388 8699 0 0 0 0 8699 176442 0 0 0 0 176442 234529.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 234529.83
11 28549 0.000 0 0.00 0 28549.14 232937 0 0 0 0 232937 8584 0 0 0 0 8584 185026 0 0 0 0 185026 254494.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 254494.97
12 16130 0.000 0 0.00 0 16129.97 249067 0 0 0 0 249067 8246 0 0 0 0 8246 193272 0 0 0 0 193272 262378.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 262378.94
13 34855 0.000 0 0.00 0 34854.73 283922 0 0 0 0 283922 16196 0 0 0 0 16196 209468 0 0 0 0 209468 281037.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 281037.68
14 14226 0.000 0 0.00 0 14225.55 298147 0 0 0 0 298147 18155 0 0 0 0 18155 227623 0 0 0 0 227623 277108.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 277108.40
15 16130 0.000 0 0.00 0 16130.22 314278 0 0 0 0 314278 20235 0 0 0 0 20235 247858 0 0 0 0 247858 273003.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 273003.38
16 15892 0.000 0 0.00 0 15892.19 330170 0 0 0 0 330170 16391 0 0 0 0 16391 264249 0 0 0 0 264249 272504.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 272504.74
17 20693 0.000 0 0.00 0 20692.70 350862 0 0 0 0 350862 10971 0 0 0 0 10971 275220 0 0 0 0 275220 282226.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 282226.05
18 12046 0.000 0 0.00 0 12046.20 362909 0 0 0 0 362909 15131 0 0 0 0 15131 290351 0 0 0 0 290351 279141.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 279141.54
19 16116 0.000 0 0.00 0 16116.11 379025 0 0 0 0 379025 17121 0 0 0 0 17121 307472 0 0 0 0 307472 278136.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 278136.65
20 20850 0.000 0 0.00 0 20849.79 399875 0 0 0 0 399875 16686 0 0 0 0 16686 324158 0 0 0 0 324158 282300.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 282300.73
21 20865 0.000 0 0.00 0 20864.60 420739 0 0 0 0 420739 17121 0 0 0 0 17121 341279 0 0 0 0 341279 286044.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 286044.33
22 4184 0.000 0 0.00 0 4183.96 424923 0 0 0 0 424923 14104 0 0 0 0 14104 355383 0 0 0 0 355383 276124.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 276124.14
23 25361 0.000 0 0.00 0 25361.48 450285 0 0 0 0 450285 10177 0 0 0 0 10177 365560 0 0 0 0 365560 291308.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 291308.62
24 36342 0.000 0 0.00 0 36342.42 486627 0 0 0 0 486627 11588 0 0 0 0 11588 377148 0 0 0 0 377148 316063.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 316063.04
25 12678 0.000 0 0.00 0 12678.01 499305 0 0 0 0 499305 12971 0 0 0 0 12971 390118 0 0 0 0 390118 315770.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 315770.34
26 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 499305 0 0 0 0 499305 0 0 0 0 0 0 390118 0 0 0 0 390118 315770.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 315770.34
27 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 499305 0 0 0 0 499305 0 0 0 0 0 0 390118 0 0 0 0 390118 315770.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 315770.34
28 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 499305 0 0 0 0 499305 0 0 0 0 0 0 390118 0 0 0 0 390118 315770.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 315770.34
29 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 499305 0 0 0 0 499305 0 0 0 0 0 0 390118 0 0 0 0 390118 315770.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 315770.34
30 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 499305 0 0 0 0 499305 0 0 0 0 0 0 390118 0 0 0 0 390118 315770.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 315770.34
31 0 0.000 0 0.00 0 0.00 499305 0 0 0 0 499305 0 0 0 0 0 0 390118 0 0 0 0 390118 315770.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 315770.34

Note: 
1. Values for daily coal received are based on quantity as received at plant. The figures are subject to checking and revision on monthly basis.
2. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day. 
3. CIL subsidiariesmeans SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

TSPL COAL REPORT New Format 25.03.2024.xlsx
# Sensitivity: Public (C4) Consolidated Coal



TSPL Coal Report_ Monthly Data (MCL and including other CIL Subsidiaries, Alternate and E-Auction Coal): FY 2023-24

Month

Coal Requisition (MT) Opening coal stock (MT) Coal Received (MT) Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT)
Alternate coal used 

as percentage of 
MCL coal (%)

CIL Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 
MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate

E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL Subsidiaries 

(ROM) 
MCL 

(Washed)
Alternate

E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total
CIL 

Subsidiaries 
(ROM) 

MCL 
(Washed)

Alternate
E-Auction 
CCL Coal

E-Auction 
NCL Coal

Total

APRIL 643333 0 0 0 0 643333 205847 0 0 0 0 205847 577087 0 0 0 0 577087 707153 0 0 0 0 707153 75781 0 0 0 0 75780.63 0%

MAY 643333 0 0 0 0 643333 75780.63 0 0 0 0 75781 676617 0 0 0 0 676617 709252 0 0 0 0 709252 43145 0 0 0 0 43145.01 0%

JUNE 643333 0 0 0 0 643333 43145.01 0 0 0 0 43145 859398 0 3915 0 0 863312 662152 0 0 0 0 662152 240391 0 3915 0 0 244305.37 0%

JULY 643333 0 0 0 0 643333 240390.83 0 3915 0 0 244305 590538 0 4003 0 0 594541 610542 0 7918 0 0 618460 220387 0 0 0 0 220386.77 1%

AUGUST 643333 0 0 0 0 643333 220387 0 0 0 0 220387 755664 0 0 0 0 755664 860775 0 0 0 0 860775 115275 0 0 0 0 115275.42 0%

SEPTEMBER 643333 0 0 0 0 643333 115275 0 0 0 0 115275 730958 0 0 0 0 730958 671165 0 0 0 0 671165 175068 0 0 0 0 175068.08 0%

OCTOBER 643333 0 0 0 0 643333 175068 0 0 0 0 175068 647941 0 0 0 0 647941 699484 0 0 0 0 699484 123525 0 0 0 0 123525.01 0%

NOVEMBER 643333 0 0 0 0 643333 123525 0 0 0 0 123525 659763 0 0 0 0 659763 602790 0 0 0 0 602790 180498 0 0 0 0 180498.41 0%

DECEMBER 643333 0 0 0 0 643333 180498 0 0 0 0 180498 494500 0 0 0 0 494500 560429 0 0 0 0 560429 114569 0 0 0 0 114568.89 0%

JANUARY 643333 0 0 0 0 643333 114569 0 0 0 0 114569 568497 0 0 0 0 568497 571956 0 0 0 0 571956 111111 0 0 0 0 111110.67 0%

FEBRUARY 643333 0 0 0 0 643333 111110.67 0 0 0 0 111111 604874 0 0 0 0 604874 509401 0 0 0 0 509401 206584 0 0 0 0 206583.74 0%

MARCH 643333 0 0 0 0 643333 206583.74 0 0 0 0 206584

Note:
1. Coal data for a given month is as on last day of the applicable month.
2.Coal Received is based on actual quantity as received at plant
3. CIL subsidiaries means SECL, NCL, BCCL, ECL etc. as applicable

33386.77

130913.35

40534.18

2037.35
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